Your F6milv Sank Ac.oss lndia

Asset Recovery Management Branch 2"d Floor, E
Block, the Metropolitan, Plot No.C-26 & C-27 , Banda
Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051

PUBLIC NOTICE OF SALE

lClDetails of Secured Debt: Aggregate amount of being Rs.19,82,882.71 (Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Eighty

Two Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Two and Paisa Seventy One Only) i.e.

ll Rs.9,26,067.94 in PSOD A/c No.7207000500159201 as on 07.01.2024 plus future interest and costs from

07.07.2022 and Rs.2,37,565.87 in PSTL A/c No.7207001800252907 as on 30.12.2022 plus future interest and

costs from 01.07.2022.

[...]

Withdrawal of bid shall not be allowed after completion of time for submission of bids. Non login in

case of e-auction/Non participation in the scheduled auction shall not be considered as withdrawal of

bid.

[Fl Eamest Money to be dePosited / tendered r Rs.10,20,000/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs Twenty Thousand

Only)

lG'l Date. Time, Place of Auction: "E-auction" which will be conducted through portal

https://bankauctions.in/ on 15.02.2025 from 12.15 PM to 12.30 AM with unlimited extension of 5

minutes. The intending bidders should register their names at portal httPs://bankauctions'in/ and